SETEBOS-2N
Ethernet/RS232/485/IO/TH control
and measuring unit with automation
control functionality
• 1x 10Mbit/s Ethernet – management/ monitoring
• 1-wire  interface to  external  sensors  of  temperature,
humidity,  other  measurable  values,  dew  point
calculation,  or  multi-point  internal  temperature

Module: Interfaces 4x digital inputs, 4x relay outputs,
power output 12V 100mA and on/off power output 12V
100mA for external sensors - built
Additional accessories:
 List of proposed power supplies for BITSTREAM devices
Designation of the
power supply
Output
voltage range
Nominal output
power
Working
temperature
C-standard
T-industrialDC W
ZAS-24-25-W-C 24 V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-48-25-W-C 48 V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-24-20-R-T 24 V 20 -20°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-24-40-R-T 24 V 40 -20°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-48V56-40-R-T 48 - 56 V 40 -20°C ~ +70°C
Legend of markings: W - plug; S - standalone; R - for DIN rail
V1.04  str. 4/4
Additional Interfaces I/O:
Built-in IO3 module -